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MONSTER FIND-A-WORD: DA VINCI

Study the box of letters to discover the listed theme words which can be found in straight lines up, down, forwards, backwards or even diagonally.
Once they have all been crossed off, the remaining letters will reveal one of the great themes of Leonardo Da Vinci’s lifework.

1. Aeronautics

2. Amboise on the
Loire

3. Andreadel

Verrocchio

Andrea Solari

Architect

Arithmetic

Arno River

Battle of Anghiari

. Bicycle

0. Botany
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

Bronze statue
Calligraphy
Cloux
Creator
Disciples
Educated
Florence
Flying machine
Genius
Geology
Geometry
Helicopter

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Human body
Illustrations
Inventor

Italian

King Francis I
Knowledge
Linear perspective
Lisa del Giocondo
Ludovico Sforza
Madrid Codices
Mantua

Master artist

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.

Melzi

Milan

Mirror writing
Mona Lisa
Notebooks
Pisa

Portrait
Pumps

Pupils
Renaissance man
Rome

Salai

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Science

Scientific inquiry
Sculptor

Sfumato

Talent

Technical sketches
The Last Supper
Topographical maps
Treatises
Vitruvian Man
Weapons

Writer



